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Opponent
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 9/16/20 4 23 16 4 23 16 1.44 2 6 2 13 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 9/23/20 2 32 16 6 55 32 1.72 17 5 0 10 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 9/30/20 7 40 16 13 95 48 1.98 7 14 12 7 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 10/7/20 2 24 16 15 119 64 1.86 7 0 5 12 $32
All Holes Matter 10/14/20 9 43 16 24 162 80 2.03 4 22 11 6 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 10/21/20 7 39 16 31 201 96 2.09 15 12 7 5 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 10/28/20 9 71 16 40 272 112 2.43 15 24 18 14 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 11/4/20 7 51 16 47 323 128 2.52 14 24 3 10 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 11/11/20 4 35 16 51 358 144 2.49 6 12 10 7 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 11/18/20 9 57 16 60 415 160 2.59 16 17 11 13 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 12/2/20 7 38 16 67 453 176 2.57 10 9 10 9 $32
All Holes Matter 12/9/20 7 42 16 74 495 192 2.58 11 14 12 5 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 12/16/20 7 52 16 81 547 208 2.63 9 12 17 14 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 12/23/20 9 43 16 90 590 224 2.63 9 9 11 14 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 12/30/20 4 30 16 94 620 240 2.58 0 15 7 8 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 1/6/21 4 25 16 98 645 256 2.52 7 6 0 12 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 1/13/21 8 41 16 106 686 272 2.52 10 9 12 10 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 1/20/21 5 41 16 111 727 288 2.52 15 8 10 8 $32
All Holes Matter 1/27/21 5 25 16 116 752 304 2.47 8 7 8 2 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 2/3/21 5 37 16 121 789 320 2.47 6 12 9 10 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 2/10/21 9 63 16 130 852 336 2.54 21 12 14 16 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 2/17/21 4 24 16 134 876 352 2.49 7 2 10 5 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 2/24/21 4 35 16 138 911 368 2.48 9 6 14 6 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 3/3/21 7 34 16 145 945 384 2.46 14 8 6 6 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 3/10/21 9 68 16 154 1013 400 2.53 15 27 15 11 $32
All Holes Matter 3/17/21 9 41 16 163 1054 416 2.53 5 14 15 7 $32
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